
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 56 8 Mohammadkazem19 56 7 Jablonsky Jayson

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 107 Total Team
18 38 8 Mohammadkazem
11 26 5 Zarini Hamzeh
7 20 17 Sadeghiany Arash
8 58 Total Team
2 7 8 Mohammadkazem
2 8 5 Zarini Hamzeh
1 8 17 Sadeghiany Arash
2 93 Total Team
1 18 17 Sadeghiany Arash
1 15 5 Zarini Hamzeh

38 Total Team
94 258 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 123 Total Team
14 33 7 Jablonsky Jayson
13 22 4 Brunner Theodore
7 15 13 Smith David
7 64 Total Team
3 19 13 Smith David
2 10 7 Jablonsky Jayson
1 23 4 Brunner Theodore
6 90 Total Team
3 13 7 Jablonsky Jayson
2 12 9 Lotman Paul
1 14 16 Winder Jonathan

24 Total Team
90 277 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Gholami Adel
3 Mohammadnejadi R. Javad
5 Zarini Hamzeh
6 Sadeghi Maleki Vahid
7 Zadvan Mansour
8 Mohammadkazem Mohammad

10 Mousavi Eraghi Mohammad
13 Asgarian Mohammed Saeid
15 Ranjbar Mehdi
16 Alizadeh Gh. AbdolrezaL
17 Sadeghiany Arash

L L L L

5
2

14

20
3
1
2

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Cvetkovic Jovica
Kazemi Parviz

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Beckwith Paul
4 Brunner Theodore
7 Jablonsky Jayson
8 Ker AnthonyL
9 Lotman Paul

10 Mathews Daniel
11 McCarthy Matthew
12 Schkud Jacob
13 Smith David
14 Webber James
15 Wiens Jacob
16 Winder Jonathan

L L L L

14
19

6

4
10
4
5
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John
Chao, Fred

Referees: Cholakian Rolando (ARG) & Andrey Zenovich (RUS)

USA
IRI 3

1 21
25

21
25

25
19

23
25

90
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:21 0:27 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 2,50008/08/2005
Visakhapatnam
Swarnabharati Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:46  Total: 1:46

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 552), © 1992-2005 FIVB 08/08/2005  17:32 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Men's U21 World Championship India
Pool B


